1 Saija

2 Julia

3 Saili

4 Annette
5 Annemari
6 Mirja

7 Karin

8 lina

9 Heidi
10 Linnea
11 Pauliina
12 Quti
13 Asta
14 Mikaela
15 Wing Yan
15 Marjo
17 Johanna
18 Anna

19 Daria
20 Minna
21 Sanni
22 Piia
23 Eveliina
24 Jenny
25 Taru
26 Anni Liina
27 Sara

28 Sara Eveliina

29 Aurora
30 Liina
31 Stine
32 Raita
33 Anne
34 Helmi
35 Jamina
36 Aino
37 Hanne
38 Jasmin
39 Lara
40 Katja
41 Tinja
42 lisa

43 Sara
44 Jaana
45 Ella
46 Marjaana
47 Pia

48 Elise

Eerola
Malmsten
Kosonen
Gdransson
Kiekara
Vartiainen
Storbacka
Lohvansuu
Erbsen
Grinn
Utriainen
Huotari
Karjalainen
Kokko
Chan
Vesala
Saarteinen
Poskiparta
Belova
Loytynoja
Nordstrém
Parkkali
Suoyrjo
Haapa
Malkia
lkonen
Aronen
Kokkonen
Loukusa
Vanatoa
Bogsveen
Ampuja
Halmepuro
i
Pollanen
Pulkkinen
Wiik
Hagerstrom
Ambacher
Kujo
Lindgren
Brofeldt
Ruokolainen
Aalto
Niemela
Pohjolainen
Pyykko
Leskinen

HALF MARATHON/WOMEN, HUAWEI FINAL SPRINT TOP100

0:00:25.96
0:00:27.80
0:00:28.45
0:00:28.70
0:00:28.97
0:00:29.22
0:00:29.33
0:00:29.70
0:00:30.48
0:00:30.72
0:00:30.72
0:00:30.98
0:00:31.22
0:00:31.38
0:00:31.45
0:00:31.45
0:00:31.98
0:00:31.99
0:00:32.22
0:00:32.25
0:00:32.45
0:00:32.45
0:00:32.47
0:00:32.98
0:00:33.00
0:00:33.20
0:00:33.23
0:00:33.24
0:00:33.73
0:00:33.97
0:00:33.98
0:00:34.00
0:00:34.20
0:00:34.48
0:00:34.49
0:00:34.70
0:00:34.73
0:00:34.92
0:00:34.95
0:00:34.98
0:00:35.20
0:00:35.20
0:00:35.21
0:00:35.46
0:00:35.48
0:00:35.48
0:00:35.49
0:00:35.73



48 Hanna
50 Kristi
51 Saara
51 Noora
53 Jenny
54 Liisi
55 Saana
56 Johanna
57 liris
58 Noora
59 Julia

60 Anna-Sofia

61 Emma
62 Sari

63 Cristina Laura

64 Taina
65 Minerva
66 Heidi
67 Eerika
68 Ruut
69 Emma
70 Johanna
71 Nina

72 Kaisu
73 Anniina
74 Polina
75 Janni

76 lben

77 Anja

78 Ella

79 Elina

80 Taru

81 Caroliina
82 Sini

82 Marika
84 Darja
85 Roosa
86 Sara

87 Salla

88 Laura
88 Satu

90 Satu

91 Lotta
92 Agata

93 Ann-Sofie

94 Mari
95 Heidi
96 Anu

97 Pauliina
97 Sohvi

Schneider
Hint
Hallenberg
Airaksinen
Toivio
Toivonen
Sivula
Rahnasto
Maatta
Lauri
Ketola
Juntunen
Sivula
Kuisma
Pop

Saari
Viirto
Granholm
Lipsanen
Tauriainen
Simila
Hallstrom
Hardén
Jarvinen
Farkkila
Eremeichik
Paakkonen
Nielsen
Hofelmeier
Maisonlahti
Karvonen
Pohjola
Altmae
Kuosmanen
Lauri
Toivanen
Autio
Stenvik
Ollikainen
Vaarala
Vahataini
Vuorela
Tahtivaara
Bruzi
Shevlane
Rupponen
Tapio
Jokinen
Ojanen
Linja

0:00:35.73
0:00:35.96
0:00:35.98
0:00:35.98
0:00:35.99
0:00:35.99
0:00:36.16
0:00:36.22
0:00:36.25
0:00:36.49
0:00:36.50
0:00:36.72
0:00:36.73
0:00:36.74
0:00:36.93
0:00:36.95
0:00:36.96
0:00:36.98
0:00:36.99
0:00:36.99
0:00:37.15
0:00:37.45
0:00:37.46
0:00:37.46
0:00:37.48
0:00:37.71
0:00:37.74
0:00:37.74
0:00:37.78
0:00:37.96
0:00:38.00
0:00:38.01
0:00:38.20
0:00:38.21
0:00:38.21
0:00:38.23
0:00:38.24
0:00:38.26
0:00:38.46
0:00:38.46
0:00:38.46
0:00:38.48
0:00:38.49
0:00:38.49
0:00:38.50
0:00:38.50
0:00:38.71
0:00:38.73
0:00:38.73
0:00:38.73



99 Deborah Kuperstein Blasco 0:00:38.73
100 Anu Sirkia 0:00:38.73



